Series 90 ™-30 PLCs
Thanks to its modular design, the
Series 90-30 offers unmatched
versatility. Configure just the system
you need, saving critical space and
reducing cost.
With over 100 I/O modules, the Series
90-30 PLC can be adapted to a wide

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
e-catalog at:
GFA-148K
01/04 10M
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Discrete Input Modules IC693MDL230 120 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC693MDL646 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec Filter (16 Points)
IC693MDL231 240 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC693MDL648 48 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec filter, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
IC693MDL240 120 VAC Input (16 Points) IC693MDL653 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 2msec Filter (32 Points)
IC693MDL241 24 VAC/VDC Input (16 Points) IC693MDL654 5/12 VDC (TTL) Input, Neg/Pos Logic, (32 Points)
IC693MDL632 125 VDC Input (8 Points) IC693MDL655 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 ms, (32 Points)
IC693MDL634 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (8 Points) IC693ACC300 Input Simulator Module (8 Points)
IC693MDL645 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
Discrete Output Modules IC693MDL310 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (12 Points) IC693MDL740 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC693MDL330 120/240 VAC Output, 2 Amp (8 Points) IC693MDL741 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (16 Points)
IC693MDL340 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (16 Points) IC693MDL742 12/24 VDC Output, 1 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points), Fused
IC693MDL390 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (5 Points) IC693MDL748 48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amps, Positive Logic (8 Points)
IC693MDL730 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL750 12/24 VDC Output, Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC693MDL731 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Negative Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL751 12/24 VDC Output, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC693MDL732 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL752 5/12/24 VDC (TTL) Output, Negative Logic, (32 Points)
IC693MDL733 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL753 12/24 VDC Output, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC693MDL734 125 VDC Output, (6 Points)
Relay Output Modules IC693MDL930 Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (8 Points) IC693MDL940 Relay Output, 2 Amp (16 Points)
IC693MDL931 Relay Output, 8 Amp Form B/C contacts, Isolated in 2 Groups of 4 (8 Points)
Mixed Discrete Modules IC693MDR390 Mixed I/O, 24 VDC Input (8 points), Relay Output (8 points) IC693MAR590 Mixed I/O, 120 VAC Input (8 Points), Relay Output (8 Points)
Analog Input Modules IC693ALG220 Analog Input, Voltage/Current, 4 Channels IC693ALG222 Analog Input, Voltage 16 Single/8 Differential Channels
IC693ALG221 Analog Input, Current, 4 Channels IC693ALG223 Analog Input, Current, 16 Single Channels
Analog Output Modules IC693ALG390 Analog Output, Voltage, 2 Channels IC693ALG392 High Density Analog Output (8 Channels)
IC693ALG391 Analog Output, Current, 2 Channels
Mixed Analog Modules IC693ALG442 Analog Combo Module 4IN/2OUT
Motion Modules IC693APU300 High Speed Counter (HSC) IC693APU305 High Speed Counter with Gray Code Encoder or an A QUAD B Encoder Input
IC693APU301 Axis Positioning Module (APM), 1 Axis IC693DSM302 Digital Servo Motion Controller, 2 Axis